

白馬村内スキー場利用者数（スキー場別）

白馬さのさか	H27-H28 (A)	H28-H29 (B)	H29-H30 (C)	H30-H31 (D)	A:D	B:D	C:D	D累計	C:D累計比率
11月									
12月	365	633	2,569	1,713	469.3%	270.6%	66.7%	1,713	66.7%
1月	9,662	12,248	8,175	8,557	88.6%	69.9%	104.7%	10,270	95.6%
2月	15,655	16,014	8,654	8,089	51.7%	50.5%	93.5%	18,359	94.6%
3月	8,407	14,130	4,648	3,985	47.4%	28.2%	85.7%	22,344	92.9%
4月									
5月									
合計	34,089	43,025	24,046	22,344	65.5%	51.9%	92.9%	-	-

白馬五竜・HaKuba47	H27-H28 (A)	H28-H29 (B)	H29-H30 (C)	H30-H31 (D)	A:D	B:D	C:D	D累計	C:D累計比率
11月	1,410		6,045						
12月	103,595	74,849	76,262	60,190	58.1%	80.4%	78.9%	60,190	73.1%
1月	136,051	126,395	117,649	127,435	93.7%	100.8%	108.3%	187,625	93.8%
2月	100,732	106,113	119,594	122,042	121.2%	115.0%	102.0%	309,667	96.9%
3月	74,454	78,261	84,178	84,174	113.1%	107.6%	100.0%	393,841	97.6%
4月	16,594	26,449	28,754	28,124	169.5%	106.3%	97.8%	421,965	97.6%
5月	1,858	11,328	8,373	9,135	491.7%	80.6%	109.1%	431,100	97.8%
合計	434,694	423,395	440,855	431,100	99.2%	101.8%	97.8%	-	-

八方尾根	H27-H28 (A)	H28-H29 (B)	H29-H30 (C)	H30-H31 (D)	A:D	B:D	C:D	D累計	C:D累計比率
11月	801		2,399						
12月	58,154	45,639	59,838	43,439	74.7%	95.2%	72.6%	43,439	69.8%
1月	104,169	112,321	123,988	130,582	125.4%	116.3%	105.3%	174,021	93.4%
2月	119,798	113,290	124,160	125,710	104.9%	111.0%	101.2%	299,731	96.6%
3月	79,160	78,559	74,631	68,778	86.9%	87.5%	92.2%	368,509	95.7%
4月	17,214	21,161	19,942	22,205	129.0%	104.9%	111.3%	390,714	96.5%
5月	1,192	8,037	4,094	5,802	486.7%	72.2%	141.7%	396,516	96.9%
合計	380,488	379,007	409,052	396,516	104.2%	104.6%	96.9%	-	-

岩岳	H27-H28 (A)	H28-H29 (B)	H29-H30 (C)	H30-H31 (D)	A:D	B:D	C:D	D累計	C:D累計比率
11月									
12月	6,839	6,545	11,103	7,144	104.5%	109.2%	64.3%	7,144	64.3%
1月	19,471	25,024	38,153	40,278	206.9%	161.0%	105.6%	47,422	96.3%
2月	34,380	44,058	50,184	51,560	150.0%	117.0%	102.7%	98,982	99.5%
3月	17,289	24,558	21,236	17,145	99.2%	69.8%	80.7%	116,127	96.2%
4月		183	336						
5月									
合計	77,979	100,368	121,012	116,127	148.9%	115.7%	96.0%	-	-